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SM 10 m liikkuva maali

Lappeenranta 29.02 - 01.03 .2020

10m liikkuvamaaf i, sarja M50

1. Jukka-Pekka Jokela

2. Markku Jetsonen

3. Jarmo Pyyhtiä

4. Kari-Matti Reijola

5. Hannu Niemelä

6. Mikko Kirjavainen

7 . Juha-Pekka Tissarinen
8. Juha Ristimäki

9. Vesa-Matti Sallinen

10. Matti Hokkanen

11, Endi Tönisma

12, Jari Laaksonen

13. Jarkko Peltola

14. Jukka Parkkamäki

15. Juhana Niku-Paavola

16. Jussi Suoknuuti

17. Kristian Torsell

18. Osmo Ahola

P-HA
KAMS
K-64
ESA
K-64
PiekSA

SSG
JMS
P-HA
KAMS

TUA
TSA
JMS
JMS
SSG
ESA

SSG
TSA

92 92

91 95

91 89

86 89

86 97

92 87

82 84

82 82

77 90

87 78

84 76

86 86

82 89

80 84

83 79

62 77

76 70

62 76

184 86

186 77

l BO B1

175 89

183 75

179 73

166 81

164 80

167 79

165 84

160 77

172 79

171 71

164 79

162 71

139 74

146 59

138 54

1 66 350
1 63 349
1 68 348
170 345
1 56 339
1 52 331

1 64 330 3x
1 66 330 2x
162 329
161 326
1 65 325
1 52 324
1 52 323
1 56 320
155 317
1 55 294
121 267
101 239

BO

B6

87

B1

B1

79

B3

86

83

77

8B

73

B1

77

B4

B1

62

47

Oq_l=it[<_Ku_Ue_mee!i,'_s_a_rjalU6_0

1. Juha Hacklin

2. Tapani Koskela

3. Matti Suoranta

4. Erkki Elkelä

5. Hannu Viljakainen

6. Markku Vuoto

7. Seppo Kastepohja

8. Ossi Kohijoki

9. Tom Sved

10. Jukka Hakamäki

11, Ari Björkholm

12. Seppo Martin

13. Pekka Toukola

14. Timo Mäkelä

15. Bertel Holmström

16. Reijo Salomaa

17. Jarmo Smura

18. Hannu Lotjönen

19. Jari Lehtonen

TUA
BSPA
K-64
K-64
KAMS

JMS
K-64
P.HA
SSG
TUA
ESA

SA
K-64

SaarA
RS

SSG
KSA
TUA
TSA

90 93

89 93

91 78

88 74

83 87

89 89

87 78

79 82

BO 85

78 BO

86 74

84 81

68 73

76 78

BB 75

71 66

70 79

66 70

72 53

183 82

182 82

169 78

162 78

170 72

178 62

165 75

161 B0

165 76

158 76

160 61

165 57

141 71

154 56

163 66

137 74

149 62

136 54

125 65

176 359 SE

1 61 343
1 61 330
162 324
149 319
1 40 318
1 47 312
1 50 311
1 42 307
1 40 298
1 30 290
123 288
1 46 287
128 282
118 281
1 42 279
115 264
114 250
122 247

94

79

B3

B4

77

7B

72

70

66
64

69
66
75

72

52

68
53

60
57

lon lirKKuyauaalu eada N!_5_0

1.

2.

3.

Tiina Aalto

Sirkka Savukari
Päivi Hattinen

ESF
ESA
MSA

74 85

78 79

76 66

159 70 57

157 53 66
142 41 71

1 27 286
1 19 276
1 12 254
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SM 10 m liikkuva maali _L-4l.2020

10m LiikKqtla4ealu qarja YTQ

1. Jouko Mutka

2. Terho Ritvanen

3. Pertti Kohvakka

4. Onni Joenkaari

5. Seppo Vasara
6. Ensio Tapaninaho
7. Pentti Hämäläinen

8. Hannu Pesonen

9. Mauri Kauppinen

10. Hannu Valkila

11. Sakari Totvio

12. Tryggve Henriksson

RS

PiekSA
PiekSA
KuuA

ESA
P-HA

SaarA
TuulA
SaarA
TUA
K-64
RS

81 81

88 75

66 86

76 76

65 78

74 82

77 75

83 72

63 77

71 78

68 66

61 77

162 78

163 66

152 72

152 74

143 64
156 76

152 62

155 56

140 68
149 64
134 39

138 47

1 46 308
1 36 299
143 295
141 293
1 47 290
1 32 288
1 19 271

114 269
115 255 1x

1 06 255 0x

1 10 244
102 240

6B

70

71

67
83

56

57

58

47
42

71

55

1 0 m Li i k[sye4sali-qad_ajtZi

1. Veikko Hakala

2. Simo Parkkamäki

3. Jorma Asbacka

4. Risto Aaltonen

5. Pauli Kähönen

6. Seppo Reinikainen

7. Matti Puustinen

8. Tapio Silander

SaarA
JMS
MA
MKMS
ESA

SMY
KAMS
MKMS

83 87

73 59

82 61

60 64

72 57

64 67

59 68
41 64

170 60
132 65
143 47

124 60
129 49

131 36

127 44

105 48

1 40 310
1 34 266
107 250
125 249
88 217
85 216
85 212

1 06 211

BO

69
60
65
39

49

41

58

1 0m Lii khuvarp _qlt _safie _Y_8_9

1. Taisto Nikku

2. Lasse Nummi

3. Otto Kuosmanen

4. Seppo Dahlqvist

ESA

SA
KAMS
KAMS

43 60

38 72

45 49

52 41

103 45

110 52

94 56

93 27

101 204
82 192
95 189
66 159

56

30

39

39
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